Plugs & Receptacles
PowerGard®
universal receptacles
& back boxes
Now cULus listed for use in Canada
Ea
to
n'

.co
m
Ordering information
Type Config.
Wire
Pole
Hub
Size
20 AMP
125 VAC
20 AMP
250 VAC
15 AMP
125 VAC
Single Gang
Assembly *
Dead-end 2W, 3P
½ CFS150-2023-M15 CFS150-20232-M15 CFS150-1523-M15
¾ CFS175-2023-M15 CFS175-20232-M15 CFS175-1523-M15
1 CFS110-2023-M15 CFS110-20232-M15 CFS110-1523-M15
Thru-feed 2W, 3P
½ CFSC150-2023-M15 CFSC150-20232-M15 CFSC150-1523-M15
¾ CFSC175-2023-M15 CFSC175-20232-M15 CFSC175-1523-M15
1 CFSC110-2023-M15 CFSC110-20232-M15 CFSC110-1523-M15
Double Gang
Assembly **
Dead-end 2W, 3P
½ CFS250-2023-M15 CFS250-20232-M15 CFS250-1523-M15
¾ CFS275-2023-M15 CFS275-20232-M15 CFS275-1523-M15
1 CFS210-2023-M15 CFS210-20232-M15 CFS210-1523-M15
Thru-feed 2W, 3P
½ CFSC250-2023-M15 CFSC250-20232-M15 CFSC250-1523-M15
¾ CFSC275-2023-M15 CFSC275-20232-M15 CFSC275-1523-M15
1 CFSC210-2023-M15 CFSC210-20232-M15 CFSC210-1523-M15
Receptacle & Mounting Box
Type Config.
Hub
Size